ASHWIN BORKAR

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

15:19 hrs.

1.00 1  1656.007604338  1,840.0051  184.00MENS JEANS  TRUE SEVENTLY  1,840.00

1.00 2  944.108471742  1,049.0051  104.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,049.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

2600.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

288.90  2600.10Total  2889.00